

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
HYDERABAD

Main Case No: C.C.C.A Nos. 137 and 78 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.09.2024	<p><u>Dr.GRR,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">At request by the learned counsel for the respondents in C.C.C.A. No. 137 and learned counsel for the appellant(s), post this matter on 01.10.2024 at '2:15pm'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr. GRR, J</u> NSP</p>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE